
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty Nr startowy

1.  Grzybowska  Marta  Niezrzeszony Białystok 1981 00:20:12,12 0 22

2.  Wiktorowicz  Magdalena  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:24:02,70 0 13

3.  Dybich  Anna  Prędko Iława 1081 DNF DNF 4

3.  Wasilewicz  Joanna  MKS Juvenia Białystok 1959 DNF DNF 21

1.  Balkiewicz  Ignacy  UKS Butterfly Łomża 2007 00:14:17,87 0 1

2.  Skośkiewicz  Rafał  WMT Warszawa 1966 00:14:45,04 0 18

3.  Kupiszek  Antoni  MKS Juvenia Białystok 2010 00:15:08,13 0 9

4.  Wieclaw  Aleksander  Niezrzeszony Białystok 2006 00:15:18,34 0 10

5.  Hryniewski  Łukasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 00:15:26,28 0 7

6.  Daszuta  Łukasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 00:16:45,84 0 5

7.  Milewski  Hubert  iSwim Białystok 1977 00:17:46,59 0 11

8.  Kukliński  Olaf  iSwim Białystok 2010 00:20:04,07 0 3

9.  Szeszko  Paweł  Wodnik Grajewo 2007 00:20:38,84 0 12

10.  Felis  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Bobrowiec 1969 00:23:57,39 0 17

11.  Ostaszewski  Tomasz  iSwim Białystok 1979 00:26:03,49 0 20

12.  Milewski  Sebastian  Niezrzeszony Białystok 1984 00:29:42,58 0 15

13.  Kupiszek  Michał  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1918 DNF DNF 6

13.  Borowski  Paweł  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 DNF DNF 8

13.  Matusik  Mirosław  MKS Juvenia Białystok 1956 DNF DNF 14

13.  Zapalski  Marek  Smart Endurance 
Academy Warszawa 1983 DNF DNF 16

13.  Fijałkowski  Tomasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1980 DNF DNF 19
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Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub Rok
urodzenia Czas Punkty

1.  Dybich  Anna  Prędko Iława 1081 DNF DNF

1.  Grzybowska  Marta  Niezrzeszony Białystok 1981 00:20:12,12 0

2.  Wiktorowicz  Magdalena  WMT Warszawa 1987 00:24:02,70 0

1.  Wasilewicz  Joanna  MKS Juvenia Białystok 1959 DNF DNF

1.  Balkiewicz  Ignacy  UKS Butterfly Łomża 2007 00:14:17,87 0

2.  Kukliński  Olaf  iSwim Białystok 2010 00:20:04,07 0

1.  Kupiszek  Antoni  MKS Juvenia Białystok 2010 00:15:08,13 0

2.  Wieclaw  Aleksander  Niezrzeszony Białystok 2006 00:15:18,34 0

3.  Hryniewski  Łukasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 00:15:26,28 0

4.  Daszuta  Łukasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 00:16:45,84 0

5.  Milewski  Hubert  iSwim Białystok 1977 00:17:46,59 0

6.  Szeszko  Paweł  Wodnik Grajewo 2007 00:20:38,84 0

7.  Ostaszewski  Tomasz  iSwim Białystok 1979 00:26:03,49 0

8.  Milewski  Sebastian  Niezrzeszony Białystok 1984 00:29:42,58 0

9.  Kupiszek  Michał  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1918 DNF DNF

9.  Borowski  Paweł  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1981 DNF DNF

9.  Zapalski  Marek  Smart Endurance 
Academy Warszawa 1983 DNF DNF

9.  Fijałkowski  Tomasz  Misja Pływanie Białystok 1980 DNF DNF
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1.  Skośkiewicz  Rafał  WMT Warszawa 1966 00:14:45,04 0

2.  Felis  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Bobrowiec 1969 00:23:57,39 0

3.  Matusik  Mirosław  MKS Juvenia Białystok 1956 DNF DNF
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